Parnumaa Kutsehariduskeskuse heitjate seeriav@istluste 4. etapi tehnilised tulemused

Kuulitduge
MJ

1.Martin Hollas
2.Sander Rits
3.Eerik Hunt
4. Taavi Tamm
5.Artur Klein

PA
1.lvo Orav

N
1.Janne Ojala

NJ
1.Liisu Aulik

TA
1.Ruumet Kadi
2.Kertu Hunt

Kettaheide
MJ

1.Martin Hollas
2.Sander Rits
3.Eerik Hunt
4. Taavi Tamm
5.Artur Klein

PA

1.John-Kaspar Jaanus

2.lvan Orav

Kert Gentalen(7509)

N

1.Janne Ojala
NJ

1.Liisu Aulik

TA

1.Kadi Ruumet
2.Kertu Hunt
3.Sirje Tael

Altius

Altius

Sakala
Parnumaa SL
Parnumaa SL

Parnu Kal.KJK

Altius

Altius

Altius
Altius

Altius

Altius

Sakala
Parnumaa SL
Parnumaa SL

Altius
Parnu Kal.KJK

Parnumaa SL

Altius

Altius

Altius

Altius
Altius

14.09
13.47
11.97
11.52
10.54

12.07

10.27

11.33

10.16
9.52

49.29
43.02
35.77
30.45
30.11

32.31

28.80

24.58

35.53

31.52

31.31

27.93
19.00

01.10.09. Péarnus, Niidupargi staadionil



Odavise

MJ

1.Sander Rits
2.Eerik Hunt
3.Martin Hollas
4. Taavi Tamm
5.Artur Klein

PA
1.Rain Parnala
2.lvo Orav

N
1.Janne Ojala

TA
1.Kertu Hunt
2.Sirje Tael

Vasaraheide
MJ

1.Martin Hollas
2.Taavi Tamm
3.Sander Rits
4.Eerik Hunt
5.Artur Klein

PA
1.John- Kaspar Jaanus

N

1.Janne Ojala
2.Kertu Hunt
NJ

Liisu Aulik

TA
1.Kadi Ruumet
2.Sirje Tael

Peakohtunik:Priit Neeme
Sekretar:M.Lembit

Altius

Sakala

Altius
Parnumaa SL
Parnumaa SL

Parnumaa SL
Parnu Kal.KJK

Altius

Altius
Altius

Altius
Parnumaa SL
Altius

Sakala
Parnumaa SL

Altius

Altius

Altius

Altius

Altius
Altius

52.88
49.15
46.34
45.80
45.40

37.05
35.07

30.25

22.12
20.37

37.58
35.09
29.95
21.73
19.38

32.49

40.13

36.74

36.60

37.21
26.78



